  ELECTRONIC GmbH
05/2016 Revision 01 TR-VAK-TI-GB-0090-01.DOC  10 - 1
Changes reserved  TR-VAK-TI-GB-0090
10
Eglishalde 6
D-78647 Trossingen
Tel. +49 - (0) 74 25 / 228 - 0
Fax +49 - (0) 74 25 / 228 - 33

Power supply
encoder
Codification signal
Level ( input)
Power supply for
unit IV-20 and
outputs
Encoder-
connection
Power pack for
IV-20 and
Output power
supply
ISI-output
channel 1
ISI-output
channel 2
ISI-output
channel 6
Auxiliary voltage
And codification
Channel 1
K0, K1, K2 and
inversions
Auxiliary voltage
And codification
Channel 2
K0, K1, K2 and
inversions
Configuration
Input ciruit
.
.
.
Auxiliary voltage
And codification
Channel 6
K0, K1, K2 and
inversions
.
.
.
Dimensional Drawing
Steckercodierung
CODED CONNECTOR
Spannfeder für
Schiene NS35/7.5
SPRING FOR FASTENING
RAIL NS35/7.5
x = Platzbedarf:
~25 (Gegenstecker + Verdrahtung)
~60 (Gegenstecker + Steckergehäuse + Verdrahtung)
X = NEEDED HIGHT:
~25 (MATING CONNECTOR + CABLE)
~60 (MATING CONNECTOR + HOUSING + CABLE)
Spannfeder
SPRING